District 2
Population Statistics

Ideal Population;
Actual Population:
Absolute Deviation:
Relative Deviation:

Burke County

Divide County

Mountrail County (part)

Williams County (part)
District 2 Subtotal

14,310
14,657
347
2.42%

POPULATION Amlndian [18+_Pop] [18+_Ind]

1,968 15 1,559 8

2,071 11 1,717 5

2,615 14 2,089 12

8,003 438 6,189 312

14,657 478 11,554 337



